



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	28505082000	Silencer USA		1.00
2	93805007000	header cpl.		1.00
3	58405050065	collar bushing 8.5x12x23.5x10		2.00
4	54305068100	damp. component silicone grey		1.00
5	28505011000	Heat protection		1.00
6	78105081010	SCREW TORX M5X10		3.00
8	93805005100	GASKET PIPE C		1.00
9	93805058100	CLAMP DIA 60		1.00
10	93505050000	premuffler		1.00
11	90105068100	damper, bottom	ONLY FOR NEW SILENCER VERSION	2.00
12	93605008000	catalytic converter cpl.		1.00
13	93805005000	GASKET PIPE B		1.00
14	93805058000	CLAMP DIA 54		1.00
15	90141090000	oxygen sensor		1.00
16	90205086001	muffler mounting spacer bushin		4.00
17	90205068000	damper, bottom		2.00
18	90105084000	muffler mounting tube		1.00
19	90105004000	exhaust flange gasket		1.00
20	0125080003	washer DIN 125 A -8.4		1.00
21	54310086200	Self locking nut M8 10.9		1.00
22	60405069000	Shape disc Alu		1.00
26	0019080456	countersunk screw M8x45 TX45		1.00
28	0025060356	HH collar screw M6x35 TX30		2.00